
April 2017 Shopping List

$31.99

$23.99

$21.99

$21.99

$31.99

$17.99

$19.99

$17.99

$13.99

$22.99

$27.99

$9.99

$8.99

$10.99

$8.99

$9.99

$6.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$4.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Blueprints 32

Spring Scene Builder

Stitched Dome STAX

Stitched Dome Frames

Up in the Air - Birdie Brown

Beautiful Butterflies

Springtime Blooms

Springtime Critters

Four-Legged Friends

Cuddly Koalas

Tweet Wishes

Stitched Rectangle Word Windows

Interactive Oval Word Windows

Oval Word Window Frames

Stitched Tiny Tags 2

Sentiment Label Strip

Fresh Squeezed - Pure Innocence

Stamps:

Up in the Air - Birdie Brown

Beautiful Butterflies

You Give Me Butterflies

Four-Legged Friends

Springtime Blooms

Springtime Critters

Cuddly Koalas

Tweet Wishes

Fresh Squeezed - Pure Innocence

Well-Connected Numbers

Diagonal Design Background

Patterned Paper:

Dots & Stripes Confection

Dots & Stripes Bright

Card Stock:

No-Line Coloring Card Stock

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

My �sh List

Stitched Oval Word Windows

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


