with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)



Die-namics:			Patterned Paper:
Blueprints 32	\$31.99		Dots & Stripes Confection \$5.99
Spring Scene Builder	\$23.99		Dots & Stripes Bright \$5.99
Stitched Dome STAX	\$21.99		
Stitched Dome Frames	\$21.99		Card Stock:
Up in the Air - Birdie Brown	\$31.99		No-Line Coloring Card Stock \$6.99
Beautiful Butterflies	\$17.99		
Springtime Blooms	\$19.99	$\mathcal{I}$	Jy Wish List
Springtime Critters	\$17.99		
Four-Legged Friends	\$13.99		
Cuddly Koalas	\$22.99	Ш	
Tweet Wishes	\$27.99		
Stitched Rectangle Word Windows	\$9.99		
Interactive Oval Word Windows	\$8.99	Ш	
Oval Word Window Frames	\$10.99		
Stitched Tiny Tags 2	\$8.99		
Sentiment Label Strip	\$9.99	ш	
Fresh Squeezed - Pure Innocence	\$6.99		
Stamps:			
Up in the Air - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		
Beautiful Butterflies	\$17.99		
You Give Me Butterflies	\$15.99		
Four-Legged Friends	\$15.99		
Springtime Blooms	\$15.99	П	
Springtime Critters	\$15.99		
Cuddly Koalas	\$17.99		
Tweet Wishes	\$17.99		
Fresh Squeezed - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		Free with \$60
Well-Connected Numbers	\$4.99		☐ Stitched Oval Word Windows
Diagonal Design Background	\$16.99		★ FREE Die-namics ★